  OPS9243 Datasheet
OPS-DS-004-E 1 www.omnipresense.com
OmniPreSense Confidential
OPS9243 Traffic Monitor
Feature Set
• 1-100m (3-328’) detection range
• Default speed reporting up to 138mph (222kph)
• Speed accurate to within ± 1mph (1.6kph)

OPS-DS-004-E 12 www.omnipresense.com
OmniPreSense Confidential
Ordering Information
The OPS9243 comes in various versions.  The part number can be decoded using the below key.
Ordering Part Information
Part Number Radar Type Interface Features/Notes
OPS9243-A-R2 Doppler RS-232
OPS9243-A-R2-OT Doppler RS-232 Tilt Monitor
OPS9243-A-RP-DS Doppler USB Data Storage
  OPS9243 Datasheet
OPS-DS-004-E 13 www.omnipresense.com
OmniPreSense Confidential